
GSPublisherEngine 0.0.100.100

H

MG

É

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
ÖSSZESEN:

 A. Fsz. 1.
HELYISÉGEK:

 MISKOLC, AULICH UTCA TÁRSASHÁZ

Közlekedő
Fürdő
WC
Konyha
Nappali - étkező
Gardrobe
Szoba

  2,65 m2

  2,78 m2

  2,18 m2

  4,85 m2

23,56 m2

  3,30 m2

14,63 m2

53,95 m2
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